Norabidea: Sare W

Ordutegia

Halte Routiere
Saint-Jean-de-Luz

Fargeot &
Saint-Jean-de-Luz
Chantaco LP Arrue ~
Xantako Arrue LP
Saint-Jean-de-Luz

Serres
Ascain

Lanazia Larre Lore
Ascain

Lur Eder

Ascain

Place ~ Plaza
Ascain
Col de Saint Ignace ~

San Inazioko Lepoa
Sare

Lurberri
Sare

Portua
Sare
Grottes de Sare ~

Sarako Lezeak
Sare

@ Igoera bakarrik

@ Jaitsiera bakarrik

7:30

7:33

7:37

7:39

7:40

7:42

7:44

7:51

8:00

9:00

9:03

9:07

9:09

9:10

9:12

9:14

9:21

9:30

9:33

9:45
9

11:00

11:03

11:07

11:09

11:10

11:12

11:14

11:21

11:30

11:33

11:45
9

12:35

12:38

12:42

12:44

12:45

12:47

12:49

12:56

13:05

@®© Abiatzea < >10/03/2026ean < >7:30ak eta < >18:35ak artean

13:35

13:38

13:42

13:44

13:45

13:47

13:49

13:56

14:05

14:08

14:20
9

15:50

15:53

15:57

15:59

16:00

16:02

16:04

16:11

16:20

16:23

16:35
9

17:15

17:18

17:22

17:24

17:25

17:27

17:29

17:36

17:45
9

18:35

18:38

18:42

18:44

18:45

18:47

18:49

18:56

19:05
9



	TXIK TXAK Est
	Ordutegia


