



45

TXIK TXAK Est



Norabidea: Sare

Abiatzea < >06/05/2026ean < >7:30ak eta < >18:35 ak artean

Ordutegia

	Halte Routière Saint-Jean-de-Luz	7:30 →	9:00 →	11:00 →	12:35 →	13:35 →	15:50 →	17:15 →	18:35 →
	Fargeot Saint-Jean-de-Luz	7:33	9:03	11:03	12:38	13:38	15:53	17:18	18:38
	Chantaco LP Arrue ~ Xantako Arrue LP Saint-Jean-de-Luz	7:37	9:07	11:07	12:42	13:42	15:57	17:22	18:42
	Serres Ascain	7:39	9:09	11:09	12:44	13:44	15:59	17:24	18:44
	Lanazia Larre Lore Ascain	7:40	9:10	11:10	12:45	13:45	16:00	17:25	18:45
	Lur Eder Ascain	7:42	9:12	11:12	12:47	13:47	16:02	17:27	18:47
	Place ~ Plaza Ascain	7:44	9:14	11:14	12:49	13:49	16:04	17:29	18:49
	Col de Saint Ignace ~ San Inazioko Lepoa Sare	7:51	9:21	11:21	12:56	13:56	16:11	17:36	18:56
	Lurberri Sare	8:00 →	9:30	11:30	13:05 →	14:05	16:20	17:45 →	19:05 →
	Portua Sare	-	9:33	11:33	-	14:08	16:23	-	-
	Grottes de Sare ~ Sarako Lezeak Sare	-	9:45 →	11:45 →	-	14:20 →	16:35 →	-	-



Igoera bakarrik



Jaitsiera bakarrik